October 2019
- il ”/ z '/

/I/Ie’rrlx
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

i > | b < October 2019

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘

5 SERIES G30 X DRIVE 2016/11 - 33506861482 M :Mi2x1,5
5 SERIES G30-G31 2016/11 - L :140
5 SERIES G31 (530DX-540iX) X DRIVE 2016/11 -
5 SERIES G31 X DRIVE 2016/11 -
6 SERIES GT (G32) 2017/07 -
7 SERIES G11 (X DRIVE) G12 (X DRIVE) 2015/07 -
7 SERIES G11 & G12 2015/07 -
8 (G14 CABRIO) 2018/11 -
8 (G15 COUPE) 2018/07 -

54197MT CADILLAC

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CTS 2008/01 - 2014/12 25862781-P CL :021,7
SRX 2004/01 - 2009/12 25862782-P CuU :017
STS 2005/01 - 2008/12 M 1 M14x2
T 1 @45




new torange

- October 2019
54217MT CADILLAC

DRAGLINK

CENTER g .

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
ESCALADE 4X4 1999/01 - 2000/01 26009057 CL :017,175
CU :0148
L 17215
PD :@25
54295MT CADILLAC
TIE ROD END

LEFT
* Handed : 54296MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CTS 2008/01 - 2014/12 19177442 CL :016,9
CU :012,65
D :M14x1,5

M :M12x1,75




new torange

October 2019
TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 54295MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CTS 2008/01 - 2014/12 19177443 CL :016,9
CU :012,65
D :M14x1,5

M 1 M12x1,75

54610MT CADILLAC

TIE ROD END

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ESCALADE 2009/01 - 2013/12 15895646 CL :018

CU :014
D :M16x1,5
M 1 M14x2




new torange

October 2019

CHEVROLET

A

LEFT
* Handed : 53451MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRAVERSE 2014/01 - 15148106 L :3805
23347602 ID :014,2-0145
23461855
25788292
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
@ 36642MT SILENTBLOCK
3 53452MT SILENTBLOCK

STRUT CONTROL ARM

53451MT CHEVROLET

Nt

RIGHT
* Handed : 53450MT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRAVERSE 2014/01 - 15148023 L :3805
23347603 ID :014,2-014,5
23461854
25788291
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
@ 36642MT SILENTBLOCK
a 53452MT SILENTBLOCK




53672MT

LEFT

WISHBONE

* Handed : 53673MT

Upper Front Axle

new torange

October 2019

CHEVROLET

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BLAZER 1995/01 - 2005/12 15661507 M :W1/2"-20
15979277 D 0122
93213427 bl :57,7
| :280
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

&y 35168MT BALL JOINT
48 39679MT REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE)

53673MT

CHEVROLET

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 53672MT
Upper Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BLAZER 1995/01 - 2005/12 15661508 M W1/2"-20
93213428 D :012,2
bl :57,7
| :280
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
&y 35168MT BALL JOINT
48 39679MT REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE)




new torange

October 2019
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 54162MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPRESS 2500 2003/01 - 2019/12 15049879 M Mi2x1,75
EXPRESS 3500 2003/01 - 2019/12 25793550 ID 0145
EXPRESS 4500 2009/01 - 2019/12 bl :545
| :380
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
e 48034MT SILENTBLOCK
i 54163MT BALL JOINT
54162MT CHEVROLET
WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 54161MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPRESS 2500 2003/01 - 2019/12 15049880 M Mi2x1,75
EXPRESS 3500 2003/01 - 2019/12 25793553 D :0145
EXPRESS 4500 2009/01 - 2019/12 bl :545
| 380
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
& 48034MT SILENTBLOCK
i 54163MT BALL JOINT




new torange

October 2019

541 63MT CHEVROLET

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPRESS 2500 2003/01 - 2019/12 25793550-P CL :0199
EXPRESS 3500 2003/01 - 2019/12 25793553-P CU :015,55
EXPRESS 4500 2009/01 - 2019/12 M 1 M12x1,75
T 10459

54166MT CHEVROLET

AXIAL JOINT
- - ——
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
COLORADO 2004/01 - 2006/12 26095456 D : M18x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L 1 277




new torange

.._-i | b= / October 2019

54167MT CHEVROLET
w STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MALIBU 2004/01 - 2012/01 10384438 L :380,5
20881094 D :@122-014,2
22675228
25850211
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
- 54168MT SILENTBLOCK
w 54169MT SILENTBLOCK
54172MT CHEVROLET
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRAILBLAZER 2002/01 - 2009/12 26089596 D :Mi8x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L :1355




_____ new to range

__.J Eo ] = / October 2019

54208MT CHEVROLET

1 TIE ROD

A | CENTER

i :‘gr Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
P30 1985/01 - 1999/12 15588777 CL :@223
CU :019,3
M :W5/8"18
L :600
~ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

Ul'_'l v 41732MT REPAIR KIT

B—— 54209MT TIE ROD END

— 54210MT TIE ROD END

54209MT CHEVROLET

B 1 TIE ROD END

amE | EFT
o :‘g' * Handed : 54210MT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
P30 1985/01 - 1999/12 15588777-P1 CL :0223
CU :019.3

D :WI18LHT

M :W5/8"-18




19 ‘B

A RIGHT
* Handed : 54209MT

TIE ROD END

CHEVROLET

new torange

October 2019

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
P30 1985/01 - 1999/12 15588777-P2 CL :0223
CU :0193
D :W1"-18 RHT
M :W5/8"18
54211MT CHEVROLET

TIE ROD END

LEFT & RIGHT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C60 KODIAK 1990/01 - 1995/12 12549194 CL :026
C70 KODIAK 1990/01 - 1995/12 12549195 CU :023.2
D :W1"-16 RHT
M :W3/4"-16

10




new torange

] | g October 2019
54214MT CHEVROLET
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT 8 RIGHT hl
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
CAMARO 2010/01 - 2015/12 22776540 D :M18x1,5
22976767 M :Mi6x1,5
L 1312

54217MT CHEVROLET

DRAGLINK

CENTER g .

Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
BLAZER 1992/01 - 1994/12 26009057 CL :017,175
TAHOE 1995/01 - 2000/12 CU :014,8
L 17215
PD :025

11



new torange

October 2019

CHEVROLET

BALL JOINT
I \‘
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EQUINOX 2010/01 - 2017/12 20945779-P CL :021

20945780-P CU :016,1

M 1 M12x1,75

d :010,5
54610MT CHEVROLET
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SILVERADO 1500 2009/01 - 2013/12 15895646 CL :018
TAHOE 2008/01 - 2013/12 CU :014
D :M16x1,5
M 1 M14x2

12



STABILIZER

* Handed : 54216MT

new torange

October 2019

CHRYSLER

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
200 2015/01 - 68241055AE M : M10x1,25
L 1105
D 1 08

] .r::i.-.
|
]
¥

STABILIZER

* Handed : 54215MT

54216M CHRYSLER

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
200 2015/01 - 68241054AE M :M10x1,25
L :105
D :08

13




new torange

October 2019

54599MT CHRYSLER

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT H

Rear Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NEON 1994/01 - 1999/12 4626766 L 100
D 1 @9
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
ﬁ 49166MT SILENTBLOCK

51 286MT DODGE

STRUT CONTROL ARM

CENTER e

Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 1500 2006/01 - 2008/12 52121235AA L 1991
52121235AB PD :@35
’ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 51289MT ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING

14



new torange

October 2019

54170MT DODGE

L STRUT CONTROL ARM
CENTER 0"\_—0
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
RAM 1500 2006/01 - 2008/12 52106795AE L 1 985
RAM 2500 2003/01 - 2007/12 PD :035
Ram 3500 2005/01 - 2007/12 ID :014,2
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
51289MT ANTI-ROLL BAR BUSHING

54186MT DODGE

AXIAL JOINT
} erramiaHT 'ﬂ-—_
| Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
STEALTH 1991/01 - 1996/12 4051166 D :M16x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L :340,5

15



new torange

October 2019

54191MT DODGE
=" = PITMAN ARM

L
== CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 4500 2008/01 - 2011/12 52014075AA
RAM 5500 2008/01 - 2011/12
54198MT DODGE
TIE ROD
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 2500 VAN 1999/01 - 2003/12 4186009 CL :0193
RAM 3500 VAN 1999/01 - 2003/12 4186009AB CU :0167
5018754AA M :W7/8"-18 LHT
L :374

16




new torange

October 2019

REPAIR KIT
CENTER ' '
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
RAM 2500 VAN 1999/01 - 2003/12 4089385 OD :030
RAM 3500 VAN 1999/01 - 2003/12 h : 366

54204MT DODGE

REPAIR KIT
CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 2500 PICKUP 1998/01 - 1999/12 52039182 OD :038
RAM 3500 PICKUP 1998/01 - 1999/12 h 1218

17



new torange

October 2019
STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 54302MT
Front Axle
2
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
DURANGO 2011/01 - 2018/12 68091837AB M :Mi12x1,5
L 1119
D 1012

54302MT

STABILIZER

RIGHT
* Handed : 54301MT
Front Axle L
L]
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
DURANGO 2011/01 - 2018/12 68091836AB M :M12x1,5
L 1119
D 1012

18



new torange

— '_ '._:-__ | W October 2019
54599|V|T DODGE

STABILIZER

LEFT & RIGHT

Rear Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NEON 1994/05 - 1999/08 4626766 L 1100
D :09
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
e 49166MT SILENTBLOCK

54279MT FIAT

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT I o
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
500 X (334) 2014/09 - 51967456-P D :M14x1,5
52005180-P M :M14x1,5
L 1317

19



new torange

- October 2019
53473MT FORD

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 53474MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F150 2004/01 - 2008/12 41.3Z3079BA M 1 M16x2
41.3Z3079CA ID :018
7L.3Z3079C bl 199
7L.3Z3079D | :566,5
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
" 42468MT BALL JOINT
53474MT FORD
WISHBONE —
RIGHT
* Handed : 53473MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F150 2004/01 - 2008/12 41.3Z3078BA M : M16x2
41.3Z3078CA ID :018
71.3Z3078C bl 199
71L.3Z3078D I : 566,5
’ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
L 42468MT BALL JOINT

20



new torange

October 2019

FORD

WISHBONE

—— =
= I “Handed : 53804MT
< Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F-150 2013/01 - FL3Z3079A M :Mi4x2
FL3Z3079B ID :0185
bl :100
| :4585
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
*U 52201MT BALL JOINT
w 53805MT SILENTBLOCK

53804MT

WISHBONE

Eame—¢ RIGHT
= I *Handed : 53803MT
< Lower Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F-150 2013/01 - FL3Z3078A M Mi4x2
FL3Z3078B ID :0185
bl :100
| 14585
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
‘U 52201MT BALL JOINT
u‘ 53805MT SILENTBLOCK

21



new torange

- October 2019
53996MT FORD

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT
* Handed : 53997MT
Upper Rear Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GALAXY (CK) 2015/01 - 5309161 L :274
S-MAX (CJ) 2015/01 - E1GC5501AXA D 0122

\ COMPONENT

' 48283MT
' 53998MT

53997MT FORD

STRUT CONTROL ARM

PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

SILENTBLOCK

SILENTBLOCK

RIGHT
* Handed : 53996MT
Upper Rear Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
GALAXY (CK) 2015/01 - 5309139 L 274
S-MAX (CJ) 2015/01 - E1GC5500AXA ID 0122
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

SILENTBLOCK

' 48283MT
' 53998MT

SILENTBLOCK

22



new torange

October 2019

FORD

!

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
CROWN VICTORIA 1995/01 - 2002/01 F5AZ3304A CL :016,48
CU :014/1

STRUT CONTROL ARM

* Handed : 54061MT
Upper Rear Axle

M :WO9/16"-18

L 1648

54060MT FORD

*aer®

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EDGE (CDQ) 2014/08 - 5309181 L :74
GALAXY (CK) 2015/01 - E1GCSK743AXB | ID  :012,2
S-MAX (CJ) 2015/01 -
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
0 48283MT SILENTBLOCK
A 53998MT SILENTBLOCK

23




new torange

October 2019

54061 MT FORD

STRUT CONTROL ARM

RIGHT
* Handed : 54060MT
Upper Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EDGE (CDQ) 2014/08 - 5309170 L 74
GALAXY (CK) 2015/01 - E1GC5K742AXB | ID  : @122
S-MAX (CJ) 2015/01 -
~ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
[ 48283MT SILENTBLOCK
[ ] 53998MT SILENTBLOCK

TIE ROD
CENTER H
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
F-450 SUPER DUTY 2011/01 - 2016/12 BC3Z3304B CL :020,9
F-550 SUPER DUTY 2010/01 - 2016/12 CU :0184
M :M16x1,5
L 1940

24



new torange

October 2019

54205MT FORD

TIE ROD END

LEFT

* Handed : 54206MT

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

F-600 1990/01 - 1993/12 F4HZ3A131AA CL :0229
F-650 2000/01 - 2003/12 CU :019,9
F-700 1990/01 - 1998/12 D :W1"-16 RHT
F-750 2000/01 - 2003/12 M :WB3/4"-16
F-800 1990/01 - 1998/12 L 1184

54206MT

TIE ROD END

RIGHT

* Handed : 54205MT

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

F-600 1990/01 - 1993/12 FAHZ3A130AA CL :022,9
F-650 2000/01 - 2003/12 CU :019,9
F-700 1990/01 - 1998/12 D :WI1"-16 LHT
F-750 2000/01 - 2003/12 M :W3/4"-16
F-800 1990/01 - 1998/12 L 1184

25



new torange

October 2019

PR WISHBONE ® ~
=2 e N
LEFT
* Handed : 54234MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
2013/01 - 2018/12 BV6Z3079A ID :014,2
FOCUS 2012/01 - 2018/12 BV623079C bl 1 64,5
BV6Z3079F | 1 347,5
BV6Z3079G
CV6Z3079A
CV6Z3079E
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
, 47843MT SILENTBLOCK
m 50709MT SILENTBLOCK

26




new torange

October 2019

54234MT FORD

=== \VISHEONE

7 T o
RIGHT
* Handed : 54233MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C-MAX 2013/01 - 2018/12 BV6Z3078A ID :014,2
FOCUS 2012/01 - 2018/12 BV623078C bl :64,5
BV6Z3078F I :347,5
BV623078G
CV6Z3078A
CV6Z3078E
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
Q 47844MT SILENTBLOCK
m 50709MT SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MAVERICK (UDS, UNS) 1993/02 - 1998/04 1954599 CL :0153
CU :013.3

M :Mi12x1,25

L 1272

27



new torange

October 2019

GMC

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 53673MT
Upper Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
JIMMY 1992/01 - 2001/12 M :Wi1/2"-20
D 0122
bl :57,7
| :280
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
&y 35168MT BALL JOINT
48 39679MT REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE)

53673MT

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 53672MT
Upper Front Axle

GMC

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
JIMMY 1992/01 - 2001/12 15596694 M W1/2"-20
D :012,2
bl :57,7
| :280
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
&y 35168MT BALL JOINT
48 39679MT REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE)

28




new torange

October 2019
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 54162MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SAVANA 2500 2003/01 - 2019/12 15049879 M Mi2x1,75
SAVANA 3500 2003/01 - 2019/12 D :0145
SAVANA 4500 2009/01 - 2018/12 bl :545
| 380
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
& 48034MT SILENTBLOCK
i 54163MT BALL JOINT
54162MT GMC
WISHBONE
RIGHT
*Handed : 54161 MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SAVANA 2500 2003/01 - 2019/12 25793553 M Mi2x1,75
SAVANA 3500 2003/01 - 2019/12 D :0145
SAVANA 4500 2009/01 - 2018/12 bl :545
| 380
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
o 48034MT SILENTBLOCK
i 54163MT BALL JOINT

29




new torange

October 2019

54163MT GMC

BALL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SAVANA 2500 2003/01 - 2019/12 25793550-P CL :0199
SAVANA 3500 2003/01 - 2019/12 CU :015,55
SAVANA 4500 2009/01 - 2018/12 M 1 M12x1,75
T 10459

54166MT GMC

iF H AXIAL JOINT
n
| i
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
CANYON 2004/01 - 2006/12 26095456 D : M18x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L 1 277

30



new torange

— '_ ._ | g October 2019
541 72MT GMC
! AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ENVOY 2002/01 - 2008/01 26089596 D :M18x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L :135,5

54208MT

CENTER
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
P3500 1985/01 - 1999/12 12375406 CL :0223
CU :0193
M :W5/8"18
L :600
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
Ul'_'l L 41732MT REPAIR KIT
m—— 54209MT TIE ROD END
S 54210MT TIE ROD END

31




LEFT
* Handed : 54210MT

new torange

October 2019

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
P3500 1985/01 - 1999/12 15588777-P1 CL :0223
CU :019,3
D :W1"18LHT
M :W5/8"-18
54210MT GMC
ﬁ TIE ROD END
RIGHT 15
* Handed : 54209MT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
P3500 1985/01 - 1999/12 15588777-P2 CL :0223
CU :019.3
D :W1"18 RHT
M :W5/8"-18

32




new torange

October 2019

TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
C6000 TOPKICK 1990/01 - 1995/12 15619287 CL :026
C7000 TOPKICK 1990/01 - 1994/12 15619288 CU :0232
D :W1"-16 RHT
M :W3/4"-16
54217MT GMC

DRAGLINK

E — 2 —————

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. \
YUKON 1992/01 - 2000/12 26050590 CL :017,175
CU 0148
L :7215
PD :@25

33




new torange

October 2019

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TERRAIN 2010/01 - 2017/12 19258791 CL :021
25872808 CU :016,1
M 1 M12x1,75
d :010,5
54610MT GMC
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SILVERADO 1500 2009/01 - 2013/12 15895646 CL :018
YUKON 2008/01 - 2013/12 CU :014
D :M16x1,5
M 1 M14x2

34




new torange

—.i B p. = October 2019

35997MT HONDA
> u TRACK CONTROL ARM

* Handed : 35998MT
Lower Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACCORD IV (CB) 1989/11 - 1993/10 52390SM1A03 M :M10x1,25
ACCORD IV Aerodeck (CB) 1991/01 - 1993/12 52390SM4033 L :300
ACCORD IV Coupe (CC1) 1992/01 - 1993/09 52390SM5A03
ACCORD |V Estate (CB) 1991/01 - 1993/12
ACCORD IV Saloon (CB) 1989/11 - 1993/10
ACCORD V (CC7, CD) 1993/03 - 1997/12
ACCORD V Aerodeck (CE) 1993/09 - 1998/02
ACCORD V Coupe (CD7, CD9) 1993/09 - 1998/02
ACCORD V Estate (CE) 1993/09 - 1998/02
ACCORD V Saloon (CC7, CD) 1993/03 - 1997/12

35



new torange

October 2019

35998MT HONDA
w TRACK CONTROL ARM

A 2 i LEFT
* Handed : 35997MT
Lower Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACCORD IV (CB) 1989/11 - 1993/10 52400SM1A04 M :M10x1,25
ACCORD IV Aerodeck (CB) 1991/01 - 1993/12 52400SM4033 L :300
ACCORD IV Coupe (CC1) 1992/01 - 1993/09 52400SM4043
ACCORD |V Estate (CB) 1991/01 - 1993/12 52400SM4A04
ACCORD IV Saloon (CB) 1989/11 - 1993/10 52400SM5A03
ACCORD V (CC7, CD) 1993/03 - 1997/12
ACCORD V Aerodeck (CE) 1993/09 - 1998/02
ACCORD V Coupe (CD7, CD9) 1993/09 - 1998/02
ACCORD V Estate (CE) 1993/09 - 1998/02
ACCORD V Saloon (CC7, CD) 1993/03 - 1997/12

54183MT

STABILIZER
LEFT
* Handed : 54184MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NSX Coupe (NA) 1990/06 - 2005/09 51330SL0003 M : M12x1,25
L 170
D 1 08

36



new torange

October 2019

STABILIZER
RIGHT
* Handed : 54183MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NSX Coupe (NA) 1990/06 - 2005/09 51320SL0003 M 1 M12x1,25
L 170
D :08

54189MT
TIE ROD END
1 LEFT
- * Handed : 54190MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACCORD CROSSTOUR 2010/01 - 2014/01 53560TP6A01 CL :0151
CROSSTOUR 2010/01 - 2015/12 53560TP6A02 CU :013,7

D :M14x1,5

M :Mi12x1,25

37



new torange

October 2019

54190MT HONDA

TIE ROD END

RIGHT

* Handed : 54189MT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

ACCORD CROSSTOUR 2010/01 - 2014/01 53540TP6A0O1 CL :0151
CROSSTOUR 2010/01 - 2015/12 53540TP6A02 CU :013,7

D :M14x1,5

M 1 M12x1,25

54236MT HONDA

BALL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CIVIC X (FC) 2016/09 - 06510TBAAOO CL :019
CU :0155
M :M14x1,5

d 1 M12x1,25

38



new torange

—.i — | 2 October 2019
53710MT HUMMER
TIE ROD END
1 LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
H3 2006/01 - 2010/12 15217992 CL :018
CU :015
D :M16x1,5
M :M14x1,5
54277MT HYUNDAI
il I+ TiSER TIE ROD END
) A5
LEFT
* Handed : 54278MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
IONIQ (AE) 2016/03 - 56820G2000 CL :0151
CU :012
D :M16x1,5

M :Mi12x1,25

39



new torange

October 2019

HYUNDAI

TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 54277MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
IONIQ (AE) 2016/03 - 56825G2000 CL :015,1
Cu :012
D :M16x1,5

M 1 M12x1,25

536

ISUZU

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 53673MT
Upper Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
HOMBRE 1998/01 - 2000/12 8156615070 M :W1/2"-20
D :012,2
bl :57,7
| :280
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
&y 35168MT BALL JOINT
48 39679MT REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE)

40



53673MT
)

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 53672MT
Upper Front Axle

new torange

October 2019

ISUZU

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
HOMBRE 1998/01 - 2000/12 8156615080 M :W1/2"-20
ID :012,2
bl :57,7
| :280
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
&y 35168MT BALL JOINT
48 39679MT REPAIR KIT (SINGLE TYPE)
54166MT ISUZU
AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT M
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. \
1-280 2006/01 - 8260954560 D :M18x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L 1277

41




new torange

--'i | e October 2019

53600MT JAGUAR
STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XE (X760) 2015/03 - T2H16771 L 1244
T2H2185 ID :014,2
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
‘ '- 53601MT SILENTBLOCK
54220MT JEEP
' et #i STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
-
-
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CHEROKEE (KL) 2015/01 - 68224731AA M : M10x1,25
68224731AC L 1245
68224731AD D 1 09

42



new torange

October 2019

JEEP

AXIAL JOINT

_

LEFT & RIGHT

O

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
RENEGADE 2015/01 - 68263318AA-P D :M14x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L 1317
54301MT JEEP
' e T STABILIZER 'Y
* Handed : 54302MT
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CHEROKEE (KL) 2015/01 - 68091837AB M :Mi12x1,5
L 1119
D 1012

43




STABILIZER

new torange

October 2019

JEEP

RIGHT
* Handed : 54301MT
Front Axle L
L
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CHEROKEE (KL) 2015/01 - 68091836AB M :M12x1,5
L 1119
D 1012
A47277TMT
WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 47278MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PICANTO (SA) 2004/01 - 5450007160 M : M12x1,25
5450007161 ID :0124
5450007261 bl 154 -54.8
| 1348
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

SILENTBLOCK

e g 38434MT
o 40566MT

44540MT

SILENTBLOCK

BALL JOINT

44



new torange

October 2019

WISHBONE
RIGHT
*Handed : 47277MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PICANTO (SA) 2004/01 - 5450107161 M :M12x1.25
5450107261 D 0124
bl :54-548
| 1348
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
. 38434MT SILENTBLOCK
' 40566MT SILENTBLOCK
. 44540MT BALL JOINT
[ =]

45



new torange

i = 1 i October 2019

50072MT KIA

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 50073MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CERATO 2016/09 - 54500A7000 M :M12x1,25
D :@122-014,2
bl :53,8-60
| 311
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
@ 33389MT BALL JOINT
' 44141MT SILENTBLOCK
® 44599MT SILENTBLOCK

46



new torange

October 2019

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 50072MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CERATO 2016/09 - 54501A7000 M :M12x1,25
D :@122-014,2
bl :53,8-60
| 311
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
@ 33389MT BALL JOINT
. 44141MT SILENTBLOCK
® 44599MT SILENTBLOCK

KIA

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RIO 2006/01 - 2011/01 565401G000 D :M14x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L :197,5

47




new torange

' J s ] == .. / October 2019
54277MT KIA
[ 5 TIE ROD END

LEFT
* Handed : 54278MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NIRO 2016/11 - 56820G2000 CL :015,1
Cu :012
D :M16x1,5

M 1 M12x1,25

54278MT KIA

TIE ROD END
RIGHT
* Handed : 54277MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NIRO 2016/11 - 56825G2000 CL :0151
CU :012
D :M16x1,5

M :Mi12x1,25

48



new torange

October 2019

LEXUS

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 54548MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC
RX350 2010/01 - 2018/12 4806948051 ID :014,2
RX450H 2010/01 - 2018/12 4806948070 bl 162
| : 360

54548MT

WISHBONE

RIGHT
* Handed : 54547MT
Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

RX350 2010/01 - 2018/12 480680T010 ID :014,2

RX450H 2010/01 - 2018/12 480680T011 bl :62

4806848030 I : 360

4806848040

4806848041

4806848051

4806848070

4806907010

480690T011

4806948030

4806948040

4806948041

49



new torange

October 2019

LEXUS

WISHBONE

LEFT

* Handed : 54550MT

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RX350 2010/01 - 2018/12 4334049035-K M :M14x1,5
RX450H 2010/01 - 2018/12 4806948051-K D :014,2
4806948070-K bl :62
| : 360
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO \
w 49012MT BALL JOINT

54550MT

= WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 54549MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RX350 2010/01 - 2018/12 4806848051-K M :M14x1,5
RX450H 2010/01 - 2018/12 4806848070-K ID :014,2
bl 162
| : 360
’ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
»
n‘ 49013MT BALL JOINT

50




new torange

October 2019
LONDON TAXI
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
-
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TX25TD 2006/01 - 1184000173 M :M12x1,5
L 1 90,5
D 1 09
54182MT MAZDA

et AXIAL JOINT
T
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MPV I (LV) 1995/03 - 1999/09 S10H32240

51



new torange

October 2019

54185MT MAZDA

STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
B2300 - Pickup 1995/01 - 1996/12 ZZM128171A M 1 M12x1,75
B3000 1994/01 - 2000/12 L 1 275,5
B4000 1994/01 - 2010/12 D 011
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
‘ 49302MT SILENTBLOCK
TIE ROD END
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RX-7 1986/01 - 1991/12 8AF132280 CL :014
FB0132280 CU :012,65

D :Mi12x1,25

M :M12x1,25

52



new torange

October 2019

MAZDA

LEFT & RIGHT

AXIAL JOINT

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
RX-7 1993/01 - 1995/12 FDO0132240A D :M16x1,5
FD0132240B M :M12x1,25
L 1318

53812MT

MITSUBISHI

IDLER ARM

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PAJERO SPORT (K7, K9) 1998/11 - MR296273 M :Mi12x1,25
MR296509 L 1122

53




T new to range

__.J Eo ] / October 2019
N 52186MT MITSUBISHI
f = =1 AXIAL JOINT

:' LEFT & RIGHT "‘_

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
3000 GT 1991/01 - 1999/12 MR131830 D :Mi6x1,5
DIAMANTE 1992/01 - 1996/12 M :M14x1,5
L :340,5

54221MT MITSUBISHI

S STABILIZER
: g

|

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle e —
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LANCER VIl (CZ) 2008/06 - 2015/12 4156A031 M :M10x1,25
L :120
D :08

54



new torange

.._-i L == b < / October 2019

54229MT MITSUBISHI

-7 AXIAL JOINT
—

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
DIAMANTE 1997/01 - 2005/12 AW350131 D : M16x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L 1339

DRAGLINK

54603MT NISSAN

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
D21 Pickup 1986/01 - 1997/12 485100F001 CL :0153
PICK UP (D21) 1985/09 - 1998/02 4851031G25 CU :013,3
PICK UP (D22) 1997/01 - 2005/04 485107F000 M :Mi12x1,25
TERRANO Il (R20) 1993/02 - 2007/09 485107F002 L 1272
4863031G25 PD :SW22

55



new torange

= S | B " October 2019
OLDSMOBILE
SO AXIAL JOINT

LEFT & RIGHT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
BRAVADA 2002/01 - 2008/01 26089596 D :M18x1,5
M :M14x1,5
L :135,5

LEFT & RIGHT

54171MT OPEL

STABILIZER

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
GRANDLAND X (A18) 2017/06 - 3637393 M :M10x1,5
L : 336

56




Z =" new to range
*' —_— ] B / October 2019

54599MT PLYMOUTH
STABILIZER
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
NEON Saloon 1994/05 - 1999/08 4626766 L :100
D 1 @9
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO \
ﬁ 49166MT SILENTBLOCK
54167MT PONTIAC
STRUT CONTROL ARM
LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
G6 2005/01 - 2010/12 25850211 L :3805
D :012,2-014,2
] COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
- 54168MT SILENTBLOCK
' 54169MT SILENTBLOCK

57



new torange

October 2019

35997MT ROVER

frﬁ TRACK CONTROL ARM

RIGHT
* Handed : 35998MT
Lower Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
600 (RH) 1993/08 - 1999/02 RGG102390 M :M10x1,25
L :300

35998MT ROVER

frﬁ TRACK CONTROL ARM

LEFT
* Handed : 35997MT
Lower Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
600 (RH) 1993/08 - 1999/02 RGG102430 M :M10x1,25
L : 300

58



new torange

October 2019

54232MT ROVER
BALL JOINT
_ e

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MG (TF) 2002/03 - 2009/12 RBKO000090 CL :016

CU :014,05

M 1 M12x1,25

T : M34x1,5

54167MT SATURN

STRUT CONTROL ARM

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AURA 2007/01 - 2009/01 20881094 L :3805
ID :012,2- 0142
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

- 54168MT SILENTBLOCK
w 54169MT SILENTBLOCK

59



new torange

October 2019

SUBARU

WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 50356MT
Front Axle = I
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
OUTBACK 2013/01 - 20202AL010 ID @125
OUTBACK 2013/07 - bl :57
| :389
~ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
[ 54541MT SILENTBLOCK
' 54542MT SILENTBLOCK
& WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 50355MT
Front Axle i1 2
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
OUTBACK 2013/01 - 20202AL000 ID :0125
OUTBACK 2013/07 - bl @57
| :389
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
[ 54541MT SILENTBLOCK
‘@ 54543MT SILENTBLOCK

60



new torange

- - October 2019
51094MT TOYOTA

WISHBONE
LEFT
* Handed : 51095MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SIENNA 2011/01 - 2016/01 4806908040 D :014,3
bl :63
| :357
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
G\ 54608MT SILENTBLOCK
U 54609MT SILENTBLOCK

51095MT TOYOTA

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 51094MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SIENNA 2011/01 - 2016/01 4806808040 D 0143
bl :63
| 1 357
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
G\ 54608MT SILENTBLOCK
o 54609MT SILENTBLOCK

61



new torange

October 2019

51315MT TOYOTA

— WISHBONE

LEFT
* Handed : 51316MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TACOMA 2005/01 - 2017/12 4863004010 M :M14x1,5
ID :0124
bl :66
I : 328
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
ﬁ 41748MT BALL JOINT
e Sy WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 51315MT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TACOMA 2005/01 - 2017/12 4861004010 M :M14x1,5
ID :012,4
bl 1 66
| 1328
’ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
ﬁ 41748MT BALL JOINT

62



new torange

October 2019

TOYOTA

AXIAL JOINT
LEFT & RIGHT '
Front Axle el
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
PASEO Cabriolet (EL54) 1996/10 - 1999/03 4550319185 D 1 M12x1,25
4550319235 M 1 M12x1,25

54539MT

L 1310

TOYOTA

LEFT

Front Axle

WISHBONE

* Handed : 54540MT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SIENNA 2011/01 - 2016/01 4806908040-P M :M14x1,5
ID :0143
bl :63
I 1357
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO

w 49012MT

BALL JOINT

G\ 54608MT

SILENTBLOCK

U 54600MT

SILENTBLOCK

63




new torange

"'J T = / October 2019

54540MT TOYOTA

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 54539MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SIENNA 2011/01 - 2016/01 4806808040-P M :M14x1,5
D :014,3
bl :63
| :357
\ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
L 4
e 49013MT BALL JOINT
o 54608MT SILENTBLOCK
T 54609MT SILENTBLOCK
F.-;-—'ﬂ-- 1 WISHBONE
[ ’
o LEFT
* Handed : 53057MT
w Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ROUTAN 2009/01 - 2014/01 7B0407151
7B0407151A
7B0407151B
7B0407151C
7B0407151D
7B0407151E
7B0407151F

64



new torange

October 2019

WISHBONE
RIGHT
* Handed : 53056MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ROUTAN 2009/01 - 2014/01 7B0407152
7B0407152A
7B0407152B
7B0407152C
7B0407152D
7B0407152E
7B0407152F
54187MT VW
1 ’_I A pepsl s 1S TIE ROD
| T AR 2
AR
' LEFT
* Handed : 54188MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LUPO (6X1, 6E1) 1998/09 - 2005/07 6E0419803A D :M14x1,5
M :M12x1,5 - M14x1,5
Id :M14x1,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
L 39018MT TIE ROD END
-'u———- 42609MT AXIAL JOINT

65




new torange

October 2019

171 TIE ROD
RIGHT
* Handed : 54187MT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
LUPO (6X1, 6E1) 1998/09 - 2005/07 6E0419804A D :M14x1,5
M :M12x1,5 - M14x1,5
Id :M14x1,5
COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO
J 39019MT TIE ROD END
'_- 42609MT AXIAL JOINT

66




)

ﬂ\—“\“‘

&
sV
/Vletrix
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

www.metrixpremium.com




o

of !

[ Lo
S

new torange

October 2019

j 1 . -
DAF

45744MT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SB 120 1999/01 - 1144018 CL :30,2/26,2
SB 180 CU :27,1/235
SB 200 2001/01 - L :635
PD :42

45632MT

L

IVECO

‘—"

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EUROCLASS 29 98420110 CL :30,2
EUROCLASS 35 98420112 CuU :27.1
EUROCLASS 36 L : 809
EUROCLASS 43 PD :48
EUROCLASS HD




new torange

October 2019

45648MT IVECO

TORQUE ROD
2 i
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
BUS 490 93165049 L 1640
BUS 490.12.22 97104296 PD :36
BUS 490.18.29 I 190
BUS 5522 ID :15
BUS 5522CNG
BUS 590E2
BUS 590E22
BUS 623E2
BUS 623E2CNG
‘ COMPONENT PART NUM. COMPONENT NAME COMPONENT OEM NO ‘
00 40573MT SILENTBLOCK

45648MT MAGIRUS-DEUTZ

TORQUE ROD
~
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
93165049 L 1640
97104296 PD :36
I 190
ID :15




new torange

October 2019

44926MT MAN

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

E 2000: 28.310 FNLC 2000/05 - 81437220019 oD :75
E 2000: 28.360 FNLC 2000/05 - 81437226051 ID :22
E 2000: 28.410 FNLC 2000/05 - h 162
E 2000: 28.460 FNLC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 30.310 FNLC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 32.410 VFLC,VFRC, VFLRC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 32.460 VFLC, VFLRC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 33.460 DFLC 2000/05 -

E 2000: 41.460 DFVS, DFVLS 2000/06 -

UFLEO Unterflur: 19.322 U, 19.322 UL, 19.322 1990/02 - 1994/05

F 90 Unterflur: 19.332 U, 19.322 UL, 19.322

ULL 1986/07 - 1990/02

F 90 Unterflur: 19.362 U,19.362 UL, 19.362 ULL| 1986/07 - 1991/01

F 90 Unterflur: 19.422 U,19.422 ULL 1990/02 - 1994/05
F 90 Unterflur: 24.322 UNL,24.322 UNLL 1990/02 - 1990/12
F 90 Unterflur: 24.362 UNL,24.362 UNLL 1986/10 - 1990/02
F 90 Unterflur: 24.372 UNL,24.372 UNLL 1990/02 - 1990/12
F 90 Unterflur: 24.422 UNL,24.422 UNLL 1990/02 - 1990/12
F 90 Unterflur: 25.322 UNL,25.322 UNLL 1990/09 - 1992/12



new torange

October 2019

44930MT MAN

STABILIZER BAR BEARING

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

F 90: 26.292 DFAS 1988/05 - 1990/02 81432710046 oD :75
F 90: 26.292 DFS 1987/09 - 1990/02 81432710079 I 1125
F 90: 26.302 DFAS 1990/05 - 1991/12 81432710083 ID :21
F 90: 26.302 DFS 1990/05 - 1991/12

F 90: 26.322 DFAS 1990/02 - 1992/12

F 90: 26.332 DFAS 1988/05 - 1990/02

F 90: 26.362 DFAS 1988/05 - 1990/02

F 90: 26.372 DFAS 1990/02 - 1992/12

F 90: 26.422 DFAS 1990/02 - 1992/12

F 90: 33.292 DFAS 1988/05 - 1990/02

F 90: 33.292 DFS 1987/09 - 1990/02

F 90: 33.332 DFAS 1988/05 - 1990/02

F 90: 33.332 DFS 1987/09 - 1990/02

F 90: 33.362 DFAS 1988/05 - 1990/02

F 90: 33.362 DFS 1987/09 - 1990/02

F 90: 33.372 DFS 1991/09 - 1996/06

F 90: 33.402 DFS 1994/05 - 1996/06

F 90: 33.422 DFS 1994/01 - 1996/06




TIE ROD

new torange

October 2019

53787MT MERCEDES BENZ

" _

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ATEGO 3: 716 K 2013/04 - 9674602705 CL :26,2
ATEGO 3: 716, 716 L 2013/04 - CU :235
L :805
PD :42




TIE ROD

new torange

October 2019

54007MT MERCEDES BENZ

w—‘

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ATEGO 2: 918 AF 2004/10 - 9744601805 CL :28,8/26,2
ATEGO 2: 922 AF 2004/10 - CU :24/235
ATEGO 2: 926 AF 2004/10 - L : 823
ATEGO 3: 1018 A 2013/04 - PD :40
ATEGO 3: 1018 AK 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3: 1021 AK 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3: 1023 A 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3: 1023 AK 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3: 1024 A 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3: 1024 AK 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3:918 AF 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3: 923 AF 2013/04 -
ATEGO 3: 927 AF 2013/04 -

ATEGO: 917 AF

1998/01 - 2004/10

ATEGO: 925 AF

1998/01 - 2004/10




TIE ROD

new torange

October 2019

54148MT MERCEDES BENZ

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
9564600305 CL :32,2
CU :28,9
L :694
PD :42

54149MT MERCEDES BENZ

TIE ROD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
UNIMOG: U 500, UGN NA 2000/10 - 4054600805 CL :322
UNIMOG: U 527, U 527 L 2013/05 - CU :289
UNIMOG: U 530, U 530 L 2013/05 - L :705
PD :42




new torange

LA | y October 2019
54154MT MERCEDES BENZ
C—=a4 TIE ROD
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ECONIC 2: 1830 LL 2013/04 - 9564600005 CL :322
Cu :289
L :698
PD :42

54158MT SCANIA
- ZI TIEROD

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘

IRIZAR CENTURY: 380 2006/09 - 20510677 CL :289
IRIZAR CENTURY: 400 2009/07 - 20934868 Cu :24
IRIZAR CENTURY: 420 2006/09 - 70371209 L 1952
IRIZAR CENTURY: 440 2009/07 - PD :56
IRIZAR CENTURY: 470 2006/09 -

IRIZAR CENTURY: 480 2008/07 -

IRIZAR: 270 14 2010/02 -

IRIZAR: 280 14 2010/02 -

IRIZAR: 310 14 2010/02 -

IRIZAR: 320 14 2010/02 -

IRIZAR: 360 14 2010/02 -




-
/ o

TIE ROD

54015MT VOLVO

new torange

October 2019

M

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
B12 2006/02 - 20476870 CL :289
CU :23,9
L 11343
PD :42

TIE ROD

54158MT VOLVO

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC. ‘
7350 20510677 CL :289
8300 20934868 Cu :24
8700 1999/01 - 70371209 L 1952
9300 PD :56
B7R/B7RLE
PLAXTON ELITE 2009/01 -
PLAXTON PANTHER 2006/01 -




new to

/I/Ie’rrlx
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

October 2019

AUDI

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
A4 (8E2, B6) 2000/11 - 2004/12 8E0505203D OD :044
ID :012,2
h 160

53047MT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ENCLAVE 2008/01 - 2015/01 25798013 OD :045,8

ID :014,2

h :39,5




LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

new torange

October 2019

53047MT CHEVROLET

¥ SILENTBLOCK

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRAVERSE 2007/01 - 2015/01 25798013 OD :045,8
25798014 ID :014,2
h 1 39,5

53452MT CHEVROLET

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRAVERSE 2014/01 - 23347602-P OD :037,3
23347603-P ID :014,5
h :57,5




new torange

October 2019

54168MT CHEVROLET
w SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MALIBU 2004/01 - 2012/01 25850211-P OD :035,3
ID :012,2
h 152

54169MT

CHEVROLET

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MALIBU 2004/01 - 2012/01 25850211-P1 OD :045.3
ID :014,2
h : 58




SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Front Axle

new torange

October 2019

53384MT DODGE

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
RAM 1500 2008/01 - 55366439AG-P OD :064,2
55366844 ID :018,2
h 195

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Lower Front Axle

53805MT FORD

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
F-150 2013/01 - FL3Z3079B-P OD :060,2
ID :018,5
h 1100




new torange

October 2019

FORD

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
TRANSIT Bus (T_ _) 1985/10 - 1992/09 6052013 OD :046,3
78VB5781DA ID :020,2
h 167

53998MT

s SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Upper Rear Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EDGE (CDQ) 2014/08 - E1GC5500AXA-P OD :044;8
GALAXY (CK) 2015/01 - E1GC5501AXA-P ID :012,2
S-MAX (CJ) 2015/01 - h 154




new torange

October 2019

FORD

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXPLORER 2011/01 - GB5Z3078D-P OD :045
GB5Z3079D-P ID :016,2
h : 58,5
) FORD

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.

EXPLORER 2011/01 - GB523078D-P1 ID :SW26,5

GB523079D-P1 h 180




new torange

October 2019

GMC

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
ACADIA 2007/01 - 2015/01 25798014 OD :045,8
ID :014,2
h 1 39,5

54195MT

LEFT & RIGHT

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
CIviC 1992/01 - 1995/01 51360SR3020-P1 OD :040,2
CIviC 1996/01 - 2000/01 51350SR3020-P1 ID :012,2
CIVIC IV Coupe (EJ) 1993/08 - 1996/03 h 150

CIVIC IV Hatchback (EG)

1991/10 - 1995/11

CIVIC IV Hatchback (MA)

1994/09 - 1997/01

CIVIC IV Saloon (EG, EH)

1991/10 - 1995/12

CIVIC V Coupe (EJ)

1993/08 - 1996/03

CIVIC V Estate (MB, MC)

1998/04 - 2001/02

CIVIC V Saloon (EG, EH)

1991/10 - 1995/12

CIVIC VI Aerodeck (MB, MC)

1998/04 - 2001/02

CIVIC VI Fastback (MA)

1994/09 - 1997/01

CRX Il (EH, EG)

1992/03 - 1998/12




SILENTBLOCK

new torange

October 2019

54196MT INFINITI

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
G35 COUPE 2003/01 - 2007/12 54468CD00C-P OD :059,8
54469CD00C-P ID :020,1
h 1795

SILENTBLOCK

53601MT JAGUAR
. -

LEFT & RIGHT \
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
XE (X760) 2015/03 - T2H16771-P OD :050
ID :014,2
h :109,5




new torange

\, e ) B October 2019
e ) D = |l
53455MT LAND ROVER
1 B = SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
VELAR (H1) 4x4 & 4x2 2017/02 - HK833C297AA OD :051,3
ID :014,2
h 165

53497MT MAZDA
SILENTBLOCK
LEFT & RIGHT
Lower Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
MX-5 IV (ND) 2015/04 - N24334300C-P OD :0475
N24334350C-P ID :014,2

h 157




new torange

October 2019

MERCEDES BENZ

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
M SERIES (W163) 1998/02 - 2005/06 1633200090-P OD :034
W163 SERIES ML 1998/01 - 2005/12 1633200190-P ID :0122
h 175

54194MT

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

MERCEDES BENZ

MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
M SERIES (W163) 1998/02 - 2005/06 1633200090-P1 OD :052
W163 SERIES ML 1998/01 - 2005/12 1633200190-P1 ID :033,8
h 148

10




new torange

October 2019

MERCEDES BENZ

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
VANEO (414) 2002/02 - 4143330014 OD :060,2
ID :0135
h 1 52,7

54168MT PONTIAC

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
G6 2005/01 - 2010/12 25850211-P OD :035,3

ID :012,2

h 152

11



new torange

October 2019

PONTIAC

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
G6 2005/01 - 2010/12 25850211-P1 OD :0453
ID :014,2
h 158

54195MT

e

1" SILENTBLOCK

- LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
400 (RT) 1995/05 - 2000/03 GSJ835-P1 OD :040,2
400 Hatchback (RT) 1995/05 - 2000/03 ID :0122
45 (RT) 2000/02 - h 150
45 Saloon (RT) 2000/02 -

12



new torange

October 2019

SATURN

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT

Front Axle

START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
OUTLOOK 2007/01 - 2010/01 25798013 OD :045,8
ID :014,2
h 1 39,5

54168MT

SATURN

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AURA 2007/01 - 2009/01 25850211-P OD :035,3
ID :012,2
h 152

13




new torange

October 2019

SATURN

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
AURA 2007/01 - 2009/01 25850211-P1 OD :045,3
ID :014,2
h 158

53838MT
mEN)
p by

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Rear Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
EXEO (3R2) 2008/12 - 8E0505203D OD :044
EXEO ST (3R5) 2009/06 - ID :012,2
h 160

14



new torange

October 2019

54541MT SUBARU

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
OUTBACK 2013/01 - 20202AL000-P OD :037,3
OUTBACK 2013/07 - 20202AL010-P ID :012,5

h 157

[

SILENTBLOCK

54542MT SUBARU

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
OUTBACK 2013/01 - 20202AL010-P1 ID 021
OUTBACK 2013/07 - h .55

15



new torange

October 2019

54543MT SUBARU

SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
OUTBACK 2013/01 - 20202AL000-P1 ID :0@21
OUTBACK 2013/07 - h : 55

54608MT TOYOTA
SILENTBLOCK

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SIENNA 2011/01 - 2016/01 4806808040-P1 OD :060,2
4806908040-P1 ID :014,2
h 163

16



SILENTBLOCK

new torange

October 2019

TOYOTA

LEFT & RIGHT
Front Axle
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
SIENNA 2011/01 - 2016/01 4806808040-P2 OD : 031
4806908040-P2 h 1167

17




/I/Ie’rrlx
Premium

CHASSIS PARTS

i --- il ._‘: b i __:-:.- gk g, .;:"._n A "5"_; iy 4 ! e I.f' P
= S h i P EATL J..._. ..!I1IL 1“ ...;"h' b R i T e

AG RICU LTU RAL www.metrixpremium.com




new torange

October 2019

54144M MASSEY FERGUSON

TIE ROD END
MODEL START YEAR OEM NUMBER TECHNICAL SPEC.
240 - 0013480U92 CL :20
240 S - CU :174
260 - D : M18x1,5
L :164




